Prospect
This range of shower doors, enclosures and
bath screens from Lakes Showering Spaces
offers the ultimate in value.
October 2024
Prospect is a range of showering spaces and bath screens offering both great
quality and great prices.
Created by Lakes Showering Spaces, a leading premium manufacturer,

Note: Units are fully reversible. May be fitted to LH (as shown) or RH wall. Units are suitable for tray
or wet floor installation. Flexible range of build options is provided by A & C elements - see diagrams /
ordering guides.
STANDALONE FRONT PANEL:
order A only
A
FRONT PANEL & HINGE BYPASS:
A + C
A C
FRONT PANEL & SIDE PANEL:
order A + A + 10CSS-62.
A A
FRONT PANEL, HINGE BYPASS & SIDE PANEL:
order A + C + A  10CSS-62.
A C A
Part Number Dim A
PW070A 660-675
PW080A 760-775
PW090A 860-875
PW100A 960-975
PW110A 1060-1075
PW120A 1160-1175
FRONT / SIDE PANELS
Part Number Dim A
PW030C 305
HINGE BYPASS PANEL
Note: When used, hinge bypass C
has the effect of adding 15mm to